
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB NAMUROIS    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              26-06-22  195 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:26 LACHER:08.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 174698-01 HOTTART ROBERT        BALATRE  3  1  348800 NL 141812521 12.31290 1359.9324    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10 10  347044 BE 100501220 12.30250 1358.7367    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  1  349382 BE 103101419 12.33591 1349.0434    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  1       2 BE 115308619 12.32300 1347.7437    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  9       3 BE 115308319 12.32400 1346.8719    5 
   6 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  3       4 BE 104641321 12.33330 1342.2704    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 14       2 BE 103050821 12.35321 1341.0175    7 
   8 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  1  347138 BE 104109816 12.36460 1326.1352    8 
   9 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN 10  5  348873 BE 115304519 12.38270 1324.2475    9 
  10 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  2       5 BE 100502220 12.37350 1321.6528   10 
  11 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  5       6 BE 104641421 12.37480 1320.5632   11 
  12 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  3       3 BE 100006520 12.39411 1319.9917   12 
  13 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 15       4 BE 103047121 12.39491 1319.3271   13 
  14 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN 10  3       2 BE 115305219 12.39420 1317.9940   14 
  15 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   2  1  303186 BE 116377419 12.05309 1315.2550   15 
  16 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  9       5 BE 103056421 12.41111 1312.5533   16 
  17 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25  1  343553 BE 101771720 12.36460 1312.4398   17 
  18 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  7  3  344629 BE 100595620 12.37520 1311.0411   18 
  19 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  1  357475 BE 100253520 12.47521 1310.0641   19 
  20 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12 10       2 BE 115340219 12.40060 1309.4606   20 
  21 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  8       3 BE 115362219 12.40090 1309.2137   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 12       6 BE 103045821 12.42511 1304.3861   22 
  23 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN 10  7       3 BE 100515420 12.42300 1304.1981   23 
  24 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  2  1  344733 BE 116669118 12.40021 1300.7075   24 
  25 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  7       7 BE 100006220 12.44171 1297.4432   25 
  26 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  3  2  343602 BE 104031621 12.40080 1295.9593   26 
  27 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25 20       2 BE 104044019 12.40070 1295.8559   27 
  28 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  7  4  366103 BE 103889221 12.58050 1293.2694   28 
  29 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 17  356630 BE 103158321 12.52120 1286.5440   29 
  30 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25 16       3 BE 116158915 12.42190 1285.1911   30 
  31 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25  7       4 BE 104694321 12.42270 1284.5504   31 
  32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  6       7 BE 100500520 12.45320 1282.8142   32 
  33 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19  6       2 BE 103722119 12.53100 1282.0731   33 
  34 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  8       8 BE 104643621 12.45430 1281.9455   34 
  35 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25  2       5 BE 101770820 12.43500 1277.9405   35 
  36 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   10  4       9 BE 104642421 12.46510 1276.6011   36 
  37 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 14       3 BE 103152021 12.54240 1276.4137   37 
  38 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19  7       4 BE 114201917 12.54290 1276.0332   38 
  39 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 18       5 BE 103145721 12.54470 1274.6649   39 
  40 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 13       6 BE 103151821 12.54560 1273.9819   40 
  41 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     SAINT-D 15  5  358432 BE 100512920 12.56380 1272.6903   41 
  42 174698-01 HOTTART ROBERT        BALATRE  3  3       2 BE 104079521 12.49110 1272.1416   42 
  43 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  3  1  364656 BE 103261721 13.01400 1272.0558   43 
  44 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25 18       6 BE 112173414 12.45130 1271.3983   44 
  45 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  3  2       2 BE 103262021 13.01500 1271.3167   45 
  46 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   2  2       2 BE 104256521 12.13369 1270.6075   46 
  47 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  5       8 BE 100009820 12.50041 1270.1644   47 
  48 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     8  1  351127 BE 100577520 12.51300 1269.8987   48 
  49 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  7  1       2 BE 112041018 12.46390 1268.6508   49 
  50 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     8  2       2 BE 100530020 12.52180 1266.2351   50 
  51 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  3  1       2 BE 104053019 12.46250 1265.9576   51 
  52 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 12       7 BE 100234120 12.56540 1265.0940   52 
  53 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  6       9 BE 100007520 12.51131 1264.8762   53 
  54 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19  5       8 BE 100239620 12.56590 1264.7201   54 
  55 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 19       9 BE 103151021 12.57020 1264.4959   55 
  56 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  3  3       3 BE 103261221 13.03340 1263.6803   56 
  57 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25 21       7 BE 111951218 12.47030 1262.8304   57 
  58 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 25 22       8 BE 115514421 12.47160 1261.8254   58 
  59 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19  2      10 BE 100234320 12.57400 1261.6627   59 
  60 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  7  5       3 BE 100598620 12.48290 1260.1463   60 
  61 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  7       4 BE 115363319 12.51010 1257.6704   61 
  62 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN 10  4       4 BE 112112718 12.52350 1256.8226   62 
  63 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  2  2  344165 BE 104542119 12.49199 1254.5580   63 
  64 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   19 10      11 BE 100232020 12.59200 1254.2673   64 
  65 174698-01 HOTTART ROBERT        BALATRE  3  2       3 NL 141832021 12.53070 1254.1499   65 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB NAMUROIS    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              26-06-22  74 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:18 LACHER:08.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO



-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 174698-01 HOTTART ROBERT        BALATRE  3  1  348800 NL 141812521 12.31290 1359.9324    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  1  347044 BE 104641321 12.33330 1342.2704    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  6  349382 BE 103050821 12.35321 1341.0175    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  3       2 BE 104641421 12.37480 1320.5632    4 
   5 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  7       2 BE 103047121 12.39491 1319.3271    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  1       3 BE 103056421 12.41111 1312.5533    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  4       4 BE 103045821 12.42511 1304.3861    7 
   8 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  2  1  343602 BE 104031621 12.40080 1295.9593    8 
   9 181310-17 COLETTE-THIRIONET     TILLIER  7  4  366103 BE 103889221 12.58050 1293.2694    9 
  10 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  5  356630 BE 103158321 12.52120 1286.5440   10 
  11 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  3  1  343553 BE 104694321 12.42270 1284.5504   11 
  12 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  5       3 BE 104643621 12.45430 1281.9455   12 
  13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  2       4 BE 104642421 12.46510 1276.6011   13 
  14 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  2       2 BE 103152021 12.54240 1276.4137   14 
  15 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  6       3 BE 103145721 12.54470 1274.6649   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  1       4 BE 103151821 12.54560 1273.9819   16 
  17 174698-01 HOTTART ROBERT        BALATRE  3  3       2 BE 104079521 12.49110 1272.1416   17 
  18 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  3  1  364656 BE 103261721 13.01400 1272.0558   18 
  19 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  3  2       2 BE 103262021 13.01500 1271.3167   19 
  20 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   1  1  303186 BE 104256521 12.13369 1270.6075   20 
  21 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    7  7       5 BE 103151021 12.57020 1264.4959   21 
  22 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  3  3       3 BE 103261221 13.03340 1263.6803   22 
  23 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  3  3       2 BE 115514421 12.47160 1261.8254   23 
  24 174698-01 HOTTART ROBERT        BALATRE  3  2       3 NL 141832021 12.53070 1254.1499   24 
  25 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     6  3  351127 BE 104664921 12.55360 1251.3435   25 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB NAMUROIS    Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ORLEANS              26-06-22  121 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  5  347044 BE 100501220 12.30250 1358.7367    1 
   2 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  1  349382 BE 103101419 12.33591 1349.0434    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  1       2 BE 115308619 12.32300 1347.7437    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  4       3 BE 115308319 12.32400 1346.8719    4 
   5 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  1  347138 BE 104109816 12.36460 1326.1352    5 
   6 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  5  348873 BE 115304519 12.38270 1324.2475    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  2       4 BE 100502220 12.37350 1321.6528    7 
   8 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  3       2 BE 100006520 12.39411 1319.9917    8 
   9 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  3       2 BE 115305219 12.39420 1317.9940    9 
  10 122099-73 VERCRUYSSE MICHEL     DAILLY   1  1  303186 BE 116377419 12.05309 1315.2550   10 
  11 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 22  1  343553 BE 101771720 12.36460 1312.4398   11 
  12 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  7  3  344629 BE 100595620 12.37520 1311.0411   12 
  13 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    3  1  357475 BE 100253520 12.47521 1310.0641   13 
  14 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12 10       2 BE 115340219 12.40060 1309.4606   14 
  15 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  8       3 BE 115362219 12.40090 1309.2137   15 
  16 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  7       3 BE 100515420 12.42300 1304.1981   16 
  17 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  2  1  344733 BE 116669118 12.40021 1300.7075   17 
  18 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  7       3 BE 100006220 12.44171 1297.4432   18 
  19 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 22 18       2 BE 104044019 12.40070 1295.8559   19 
  20 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 22 14       3 BE 116158915 12.42190 1285.1911   20 
  21 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    5  3       5 BE 100500520 12.45320 1282.8142   21 
  22 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  6  356630 BE 103722119 12.53100 1282.0731   22 
  23 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 22  2       4 BE 101770820 12.43500 1277.9405   23 
  24 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  7       2 BE 114201917 12.54290 1276.0332   24 
  25 308826-75 HAUTPHENNE DANIEL     SAINT-D 11  3  358432 BE 100512920 12.56380 1272.6903   25 
  26 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 22 16       5 BE 112173414 12.45130 1271.3983   26 
  27 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  5       4 BE 100009820 12.50041 1270.1644   27 
  28 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     2  1  351127 BE 100577520 12.51300 1269.8987   28 
  29 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  7  1       2 BE 112041018 12.46390 1268.6508   29 
  30 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     2  2       2 BE 100530020 12.52180 1266.2351   30 
  31 111819-75 ALBERT MICHEL         AUVELAI  1  1  343602 BE 104053019 12.46250 1265.9576   31 
  32 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12 12       3 BE 100234120 12.56540 1265.0940   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     8  6       5 BE 100007520 12.51131 1264.8762   33 
  34 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  5       4 BE 100239620 12.56590 1264.7201   34 
  35 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 22 19       6 BE 111951218 12.47030 1262.8304   35 
  36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12  2       5 BE 100234320 12.57400 1261.6627   36 
  37 157783-61 DE TEMMERMAN GUY      SAMBREV  7  5       3 BE 100598620 12.48290 1260.1463   37 
  38 189522-81 BIGARE GERARD         JEMEPPE 12  7       4 BE 115363319 12.51010 1257.6704   38 
  39 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  8  4       4 BE 112112718 12.52350 1256.8226   39 
  40 166158-94 LISON AIMABLE         WANFERC  2  2  344165 BE 104542119 12.49199 1254.5580   40 
  41 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   12 10       6 BE 100232020 12.59200 1254.2673   41 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


